
 

 

WINWICK DEANERY 
 

Explorers & 
Divers 

 
Interest Talks and Studies with a 

spiritual dimension for 
everyone! Every Monday at 
1.30-3pm in the Parish Hall, 

Christ Church Croft 

Monday 5 January 2026 

Explorers: The Big Picture 
Monday 12 January 26 
Divers: Psalm 103 
Monday 19 January 26  
Explorers: Early Renaissance 
NONE THIS WEEK – 26 Jan 
    

Monday 2 February 26 

Divers: Genesis 1 

Monday 9 February 26 

Explorers: Candlemas 

Monday 16 February 26 

Divers: Hebrews 1 

Monday 23 February 26 

Explorers: End of Slavery 

 

 
Monday 2 March 26 

Divers: Exodus 1 

Monday 9 March 26 
Explorers: It’s all Greek to me 

Monday 16 March 26 

Divers: Luke Part II 

Monday 23 March 26 

Explorers: Jewish Passover 

Monday in Holy Week 

Monday Bank Holiday 

Monday 13 April 26 

Divers: Emmaus Journey 

Monday 20 April 26 

Explorers: A very messy life 

Monday 27 April 26 

Divers: Deuteronomy 

Monday 11 May 

Explorers: Brainy or Thick? 

Monday 18 May 

Divers: Mark and Secrecy 

More info:  Ring or text Rev Trev 

07935198009 

 


